
Location:
Funct. Class:
County:
Site Names:

Idaho Transportation Department

00091, Filer

R Minor Arterial - Other
US-30  4.7 Mi W of Filer City Limits

MAWET:
MAWDT:

Num Days:

 5,572

 5,933
 4,667

Twin Falls (42)
MADT:

Monthly Volume Calendar

 30

 2,790

 2,978
 2,320

 2,782

 2,955
 2,347

Asc DesRoadway

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday

1 2 3 4 5 6 7

Road 4,102 5,892 5,985 5,914 5,933 6,584 5,046

W DIR 2,095 2,949 3,063 2,969 2,972 3,292 2,532

E DIR 2,007 2,943 2,922 2,945 2,961 3,292 2,514

8 9 10 11 12 13 14

4,143 5,537 5,754 - 6,158 6,279 5,238

2,116 2,722 2,907 - 3,093 3,070 2,607

2,027 2,815 2,847 - 3,065 3,209 2,631

15 16 17 18 19 20 21

3,998 5,683 5,770 5,896 5,941 6,454 5,115

2,057 2,840 2,863 2,909 2,983 3,147 2,576

1,941 2,843 2,907 2,987 2,958 3,307 2,539

22 23 24 25 26 27 28

4,209 5,516 5,761 5,828 6,402 6,480 5,517

2,149 2,742 2,838 2,887 3,203 3,212 2,676

2,060 2,774 2,923 2,941 3,199 3,268 2,841

29 30 31 - - - -

4,075 4,101 6,153 - - - -

2,062 2,106 3,033 - - - -

2,013 1,995 3,120 - - - -

MADW 4,105 5,346 5,885 5,879 6,109 6,449 5,229

STDEV 78 712 179 45 222 127 208

DAYFAC 1.36 1.04 0.95 0.95 0.91 0.86 1.07
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